
Fares Route Map Service 68, 71, 71A 

This service is operated by McGill’s Bus 
Service Ltd on behalf of Strathclyde 
Partnership for Transport. If you have any 
comments or suggestions about the 
service(s) provided please contact: 

SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow G2 5JF 
t 0345 271 2405 
  0141 333 3690 
e bus@spt.co.uk 

McGill’s Bus Service Ltd 
99 Earnhill Road 
Larkfield Industrial Est. 
Greenock PA16 0EQ 
t 08000 515 651 

e bus@spt.co.uk 

Please note – Calls to 0845 271 2405 will be 
charged at 2p per min (inc. VAT) plus your 
Telecoms Providers Access Charge 

This service is operated by 
McGill’s Bus Service Ltd on 
behalf of SPT. 

68
Bus Timetable 
From 16 July 2017

Ref. 2829P/07/17 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience arising 
from any failure to operate journeys as 
published, changes in timings or printing 
errors. 

For more information visit spt.co.uk or 
any SPT travel centre located at 
Buchanan and East Kilbride bus 
stations. 
Alternatively, for all public transport 
enquiries, call: 

71

Fa
re

 ta
bl

e 
Se

rv
ic

es
 7

1/
71

A

Ad
ul

t s
in

gl
e 

fa
re

s 
£

Se
rv

ic
e 

71
B

uc
ha

na
n 

B
us

 S
ta

tio
n

1.
05

B
ai

rd
 S

tre
et

 - 
P

ol
ic

e 
S

ta
tio

n
1.

65
1.

05
S

pr
in

gb
ur

n 
S

ho
pp

in
g 

C
en

tre
1.

90
1.

65
1.

05
C

ol
st

on
 R

oa
d

1.
95

1.
90

1.
65

1.
05

B
is

ho
pb

rig
gs

 C
ro

ss
2.

15
2.

05
1.

95
1.

65
1.

25
S

tra
th

ke
lvi

n 
R

et
ai

l P
ar

k
2.

70
2.

40
2.

10
1.

95
1.

95
1.

65
To

rra
nc

e 
M

ill
 C

re
sc

en
t

Se
rv

ic
e 

71
A

B
uc

ha
na

n 
B

us
 S

ta
tio

n
0.

95
C

ow
ca

dd
en

s 
S

ub
w

ay
1.

30
0.

95
P

os
si

l R
oa

d
1.

65
1.

35
0.

95
S

pr
in

gb
ur

n 
S

ho
pp

in
g 

C
en

tre
1.

90
1.

90
1.

65
1.

25
C

ol
st

on
 R

oa
d

2.
10

1.
95

1.
90

1.
55

0.
95

B
is

ho
pb

rig
gs

 C
ro

ss
2.

15
2.

10
2.

10
1.

95
1.

55
1.

25
S

tra
th

ke
lvi

n 
R

et
ai

l P
ar

k
2.

75
2.

55
2.

25
2.

10
1.

95
1.

90
1.

50
To

rra
nc

e 
M

ill
 C

re
sc

en
t

C
hi

ld
 S

in
gl

e 
Fa

re
s

(fr
om

 5
th

 to
 1

6t
h 

bi
rth

da
y)

C
hi

ld
re

n 
un

de
r s

ch
oo

l a
ge

 tr
av

el
 fr

ee
C

hi
ld

s 
si

ng
le

 fa
re

s 
at

 h
al

f t
he

 a
du

lt 
si

ng
le

fa
re

 ro
un

de
d 

up
 to

 th
e 

ne
xt

 5
 p

en
ce

FA
R

E
S

 A
R

E
 C

O
R

R
E

C
T 

A
T 

JU
LY

 2
01

7 
- M

A
Y

 B
E

 S
U

B
JE

C
T 

TO
 C

H
A

N
G

E

Pl
ea

se
 tu

rn
 o

ve
r f

or
 s

er
vi

ce
 6

8 
fa

re
s 

Torrance 
Glasgow 

71A



Code  S   M-F      

Service No. 71   68 71A 71A 71A 71A 71A 
Buchanan Bus Stn    0805   1725 1835 1945 2055 2205 2315 
Baird St 0811   .... .... .... .... .... .... 
Lambhill ....   1739 .... .... .... .... .... 
Bardowie ....   1748 .... .... .... .... .... 
Balmore ....   1751 .... .... .... .... .... 
Cowcaddens Subway ....   .... 1839 1949 2059 2209 2319 
Springburn Shopping Centre    0817   .... 1847 1957 2107 2217 2327 
Bishopbriggs Cross    0823   .... 1853 2003 2113 2223 2333 
Torrance, Mill Crescent 0835   1755 1905 2015 2125 2235 2345 

 

Code  M-F  Su       

Service No. 68  71  71A 71A 71A 71A 71A 
Torrance, Mill Crescent 0725  0950  1800 1910 2020 2130 2240 
Balmore 0729  ....  .... .... .... .... .... 
Bardowie 0732  ....  .... .... .... .... .... 
Lambhill 0741  ....  .... .... .... .... .... 
Bishopbriggs Cross   ....  1002  1812 1922 2032 2142 2252 
Springburn Shopping Centre   ....  1008  1818 1928 2038 2148 2258 
Baird St ....  1014  .... .... .... .... .... 
Cowcaddens Subway ....  ....  1826 1936 2046 2156 2306 
Buchanan Bus Stn    0755  1020  1830 1940 2050 2200 2310 

 

 

Route Service 68: From Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station via Killermont Street, North Hanover Street, Cowcaddens 
Road, Garscube Road, Possil Road, Saracen Street, Balmore Road (A879), Allander Toll, Balmore Road (A807), Torrance 
Main Street, West Balgrochan Road, School Road to Mill Crescent, Torrance. 
Return from Torrance, Mill Crescent via Campsie Road, Torrance Main Street, Balmore Road (A807), Allander Toll, 
Balmore Road (A879), Saracen Street, Possil Road, Garscube Road, Cowcaddens Road, Cambridge Street, Renfrew 
Street, Killermont Street to Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station. 

Route Service 71: From Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station via Killermont Street, North Hanover Street, Kyle Street, Baird 
Street, Springburn Road, Atlas Road, Balgrayhill Road, Colston Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Torrance Road, Torrance Main 
Street, West Balgrochan Road, School Road to Mill Crescent, Torrance. 
Return from Torrance, Mill Crescent via Campsie Road,Torrance Main Street, Torrance Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Colston 
Road, Balgrayhill Road, Atlas Road, Springburn Road, Baird Street, Kyle Street, North Hanover Street, Killermont Street to 
Buchanan Bus Station. 

Route Service 71A: From Buchanan Bus Station via Killermont Street, North Hanover Street, Cowcaddens Road, 
Garscube Road, Possil Road, Keppochhill Road, Atlas Road, Balgrayhill Road, Colston Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Torrance 
Road, Torrance Main Street, West Balgrochan Road, School Road to Mill Crescent, Torrance. 
Return from Torrance, Mill Crescent via Campsie Road, Torrance Main Street, Torrance Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Colston 
Road, Balgrayhill Road, Atlas Road, Keppochhill Road, Possil Road, Garscube Road, Cowcaddens Road, Cambridge 
Street, Renfrew Street, Killermont Street to Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station. 

 
Monday to Sunday 

Monday to Sunday 

Codes 
M-F Operates Monday to Friday only 
S Operates Saturday only 
Su Operates Sunday only 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be 
operated as specified subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement 
with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 

The 24 hour clock is used 
throughout this guide to 
avoid confusion between 
am and pm times. 

For example: 
9.00am is shown as 0900 
2.15pm is shown as 1415 
10.25pm is shown as 2225 

Service 68, 71, 71A Torrance – Glasgow 
Operated by McGill’s Bus Service Ltd on behalf of SPT 

 

 

Fare table service 68

Adult single fares £

Service 68

Buchanan Bus Station
1.05 Cowcaddens Road
1.05 0.85 Sawmillfield Street
1.65 1.25 1.05 Saracen Cross
1.65 1.30 1.25 0.85 Vogue Bingo
1.65 1.45 1.35 1.05 1.05 Ashgill Road
1.90 1.60 1.55 1.30 1.05 0.85 Skirsa Street
1.95 1.75 1.60 1.60 1.40 1.25 1.05 Summerston Turn
2.10 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.45 1.45 1.25 0.85 Bishopbriggs Turn
2.10 1.85 1.85 1.75 1.60 1.55 1.50 1.05 0.85 Canal Bridge
2.10 2.10 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.90 1.65 1.30 1.05 0.85 Summerston Cottage
2.15 2.10 2.10 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.90 1.65 1.30 1.05 0.85 Allander Toll
2.15 2.15 2.10 2.10 1.95 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.50 1.30 1.30 1.05 Station Road
2.15 2.15 2.15 2.10 2.10 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.65 1.65 1.30 1.05 0.85 Branziet Bridge
2.75 2.40 2.40 2.15 2.15 2.10 2.10 1.95 1.90 1.90 1.45 1.35 1.25 1.05 Coach House
2.75 2.75 2.40 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 1.95 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.65 1.65 1.25 1.05 Tower Road
2.85 2.85 2.75 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.15 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.95 1.90 1.65 1.55 1.35 1.05 Torrance Mill Crescent

FARES ARE CORRECT AT JULY 2017 - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Child Single Fares
(from 5th to 16th birthday)

Children under school age travel free
Childs single fares at half the adult single

fare rounded up to the next 5 pence

Please turn over for fares on services 71 and 71A 

Daytime services along this route are operated without subsidy 
from SPT. Please contact Traveline on 0871 200 2233 for 
timetable information 


	July 2017 External
	July 2017 Internal

